
COCKTAILS

Bramble
Gin, Simple Syrup, Lemon and Lime Juice, Blackberry Liqueur

Basil Smash
Gin, Blanc Vermouth, Lemon and Lime Juice, Simple 
Syrup, Fresh Basil

Tropical Sling
Dark Rum, Angostura Bitters, Almond Syrup, Lemon 
and Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

Fuck Me Up
Vanilla Vodka, Cointreau, Elderower Syrup, Lemon 
and Lime Juice

Buckthorn 75
Malfy Blood Orange Gin, Cross Keys Buckthorn Gin, 
Homemade Orange and Buckthorn Cordial, Prosecco

Dead Man`s Handle 
Tequila, Aperol, Lemon and Lime Juice, Almond Syrup, 
Lime and Chili Salt

8. 00

9 0. 0

9 0. 0

9 0. 0

9 0. 0

9 0. 0

Eastside
Gin, Lemon and Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Mint, 
Cucumber

9 0. 0



COCKTAILS

9 0. 0

9. 00

8. 00

10. 00Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry liquor, DOM Benedictine, Cointreau, 
Lemon and Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine 
Syrup, Bitters

Junglebird
Dark rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice, Lemon and 
Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Simple Syrup, Lemon and Lime Juice, Eggwhite,
Bitters

New York Sour
Whiskey, Simple Syrup, Lemon and Lime Juice, Red 
Wine, Eggwhite

10 0. 0

Pisco Sour
Peruvian Pisco, Lemon and Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, 
Angostura Bitters, Eggwhite

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

8. 00

8. 00



COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini 
Stoli Vanilla, Passionfruit Liqueur, Passionfruit Puree, 
Shot of Prosecco

Painkiller
Dark Rum, Crème of Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Orange 
Juice, Orange Bitters

Mango Snow
Dark Rum, Vanilla Syrup, Sweet Cream, Mango 
Lemonade, Foamee

Simple Plan
Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple Syrup, Cherry Tonic

9.00

9. 00

8. 00

9. 00

8. 00

Moods Spritz
Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon and Lime Juice, Prosecco, Soda 
Water, Fruit Puree of your choise

Noisy Library
Malfy Rose Gin, Rose Syrup, Lemon and Lime Juice, 
Prosecco

8. 00

Moods Kiwi Sling
Stoli, Malibu, Triple Sec, Kiwi Puree, Lemon and Lime
 Juice, Pineapple Juice

9. 00



Popcorn Julep
Whiskey, Popcorn Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Fresh Mint

COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary
Stoli, Tomato Juice, Lemon and Lime Juice, 
Moods`s Homemade Sauce

Mood`s Sgroppino
Malfy Limone Gin, Prosecco, Homemade Citrus Sorbet

Athena Spritz
Otto`s Greek Vermouth, Skinos, Tonic Water, Olive Brine, 
Kalamata Olives

Negroni
Gin, Red Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Orange Bitters

10 0. 0

8. 00

9. 00

9. 00

9. 00

10. 00Boulevardier
Bulleit Bourbon, Red Vermouth, Campari, 
Orange Bitters, Chocolate Bitters

Penicilin
Whiskey, Honey, Ginger, Smoked Whiskey, Lemon 
and Lime juice

11.00Check Engine
Mezcal, Homemade Jalapeno and Lime Cordial, Salt, 
Candied Jalapeno



MOCKTAILS 
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Bloody Mary
Tomato Juice, Lemon and Lime Juice, Moods`s 
Homemade Sauce

Painkiller
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Crème of Coconut

Mango Snow
Vanilla Syrup, Sweet Cream, Mango Lemonade, Foamee

Penicilin Mule
Honey Syrup, Ginger,  Lemon and Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

7. 00

7. 00

7. 00

7. 00

7. 00

7. 00Orange – Buckthorn Mojito
Homemade Orange and Buckthorn Cordial, Lemon and 
Lime Juice , Mint, Soda Water

Basilade
Almond Syrup, Lemon and Lime Juice, Fresh Basil, 
Soda Water

7. 00

Eastside
Lemon and Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Mint, 
Cucumber, Tonic Water



GIN&TONIC

Bombay Gin Tonic
Bombay Gin, Tonic Water, Lime

Malfy Gin Tonic
Malfy Limone/Blood Orange/Rose/Originale Gin, 

Tonic Water, Garnish

Hendrik's Gin Tonic 
Hendrik's Gin, Tonic Water, Cucumber

8. 00

9. 00

10. 00

11. 00

11. 00

12. 00

Mermaid Pink Gin Tonic
Mermaid Pink Strawberry Gin, Tonic Water, Basil 10. 00

Generous Purple Gin Tonic
Generous Purple Grapefruit and Pepper Gin, 

Tonic Water, Grapefruit, Pepper

Scapegrace Black Gin Tonic
Scapegrace Black Gin, Tonic Water, Lime, 

Dried Pineapple

Saigon Baigur Gin Tonic
Saigon Baigur Gin, Tonic Water, Ginger, Lime



CHAMPAGNE 150ml/750ml

WINE

Andre Clouet Grande Reserve Bouzy Brut 
France

Paul Clouet Selection Grande Reserve 
France

Paul Clouet Bouzy MV Grand Cru Blanc 
de Noirs 
France

Bonnaire Brut Nature Grand Cru Blanc 
de Blancs
France

Bonnaire Rose 
France

De Venoge Louis XV Extra Brut 
Rose 2006 
France

-/60.00

-/60.00

-/75.00

-/75.00

-/80.00

-/300.00

SPARKLING 150ml/750ml

Astoria Prosecco Rose Buttery 
Italy

Astoria Lounge Cuvee 
Italy

5.50/26.00

5.50/26.00



WHITE 150ml/750ml

WINE

Pieroth Riesling Qualitatswein 
Nahe, Germany

Astoria Alisia Pinot Grigio DOC
Veneto, Italy

Astroria Suade Sauvignon Blanc 
Veneto, Italy

Astoria Estro Chardonnay
Veneto, Italy

Astoria Mina 
Veneto, Italy

San Marzano Timo Vermentino Puglia IGP 
Italy

Lacaia Gavi di Gavi DOCG 
Piedmont, Italy

Grace Koshu Kayagatake Yamanashi
Japan

La Chimera d'Albegna Pasha Maremma
Toscana, Italy

5.00/25.00

5.50/26.00

-/26.00

-/26.00

-/26.00

6.00/30.00

-/35.00

-/35.00

-/35.00

Margaridas Vinho Verde Rose DOC 
Vino Verde, Portugal

Meinklang Prosa Rose 
Austria

ROSE 150ml/750ml

5.50/26.00

-/26.00



WINE

RED 150ml/750ml

Fortant Terroir d'Altitude Malbec 
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Vina Edmara Pinot Noir 
Central Valley, Chile

Chateau La Rose Saint Bonnet Cuvee 
Prestige Medoc 
Medoc, France

Meinklang Burgenlandrot
Austria

Astoria Clamoure 
Veneto, Italy

Weninger Ponzichter
Austria

Chateau Oumsiyat Desir Bekaa Valley 
Lebanon

Emporium Primitivo di Manduria
Italy

Fabiano Valpolicella Classico 
Superiore DOC 
Veneto, Italy

Claus Preisinger Zweigelt Kieselstein 
Austria

Colomba Bianca Vitese Nero d'Avola 
Sicilia DOC Organic 
Sicily, Italy

Cyprien Arlaud Bourgogne “Oka” 
France

 5.00/25.00

 -/25.00

 -/25.00

 -/25.00

-/26.00

-/26.00

6.00/30.00

6.00/30.00

-/30.00

-/30.00

-/45.00

-/26.00



RUM

GIN

50ml

50ml

Flor de Cana 4YO 

Plantation Double Aged Dark Rum 

Beach House Gold Spiced 

Plantation Pineapple 

Bumbu Rum 

Canerock 

Tiki Lover Pineapple 

Twin Fin Spiced 

Don Papa Barokko 

Matusalem 15YO 

Dictador 12YO 

Zacapa 23YO 

4.50

4.50

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

12.00

Bombay Saphire 

Cross Keys (Original, Blackcurrant, Buckthorn) 

Malfy Italian Gin (Original, Rose, Lemon, Blood Orange) 

Normindia 

Hendrick's 

Citadelle 

McQueen 

Mermaid Pink 

Brockmans 

Generous Purple 

Scapegrace Black 

Saigon Baigur 

4.50

4.50

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

9.00

9.00

10.00



WHISKEY

COGNAC

CALVADOS

50ml

Coquerel Fine 

Chateau du Breuil VSOP 

 5.00

7.00

Hennesy VS 

Hennesy VSOP 

Bowen VSOP 

Martell VSOP 

7.00

 9.00

 9.00

9.00

50ml

50ml

Jameson 

Jack Daniels 

Bulleit 

Monkey Shoulder 

Chivas Regal 12YO 

Laphroaig 10YO 

M&H Classic 

Chivas Regal 18YO 

Macallan 12YO 

Nobushi

Bladnoch Vinaya 

4.50

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

10.00



TEQUILA / MEZCAL

VODKA

VERMOUTH

BOTTLED BEER

50ml

50ml

50ml

100ml

Rooster Rojo Blanco 
Rooster Rojo Reposado 

4.50
5.00

Stoli 
Beluga 
Stoli Elit 
Grey Goose 

 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
 5.50
 6.00

5.00

 8.00

LIQUEUR

Derrumbes San Luis Potosi  

Riga Black Balsam Blackcurrant 
Riga Black Balsam Classic 
Jagermeister 
Baileys 
Kahlua 
Malibu 
Campari 
Aperol 
Cointreau 
Villa Massa Limoncello 
Chambord 

Martini (Bianco, Fierro, Extra Dry) 
Cocchi (Rosa, Americano, Torino) 

Leffe 0.33 
Corona 0.33 
Valmiermuiža 0.5 
Paulaner 0%  0.5 

5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00

4.50
6.00
7.00
9.00

11.00



SOFT DRINKS

5.00

3.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

Fresh Juice  0.25 
Orange,grapefruit

S.Bernardo Still 0.25 

S.Bernardo Still 0.75 

San Pellegrino Sparkling 0.  25

San Pellegrino Sparkling 0.75 

Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Schweppes  0.25
Redbull  0.25
Juice  0.25
Thomas Henry Soda 0.2
Pink Grapefruit, Cherry Blossom Tonic, Mystic Mango  

Franklin Lemonade  0.2
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer 

3.00
4.00
3.00
4.00

 
 4.00



TEA POT

SPECIAL HOT DRINKS 

Assam                   

1L/5.00

Earl Grey                    

Jasmin                     

Milky Oolng                     

White Mango                     

Fragola                     

Italian Orange                   

Grandma’s Herbal Mix
                   

1L/7.00

Pineapple Lime

Orange Buckthorn

Citrus Ginger



CAFFEE VERGNANO 1882

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

Espresso                      

Double Espresso           

Capuccino                  

Latte                            

Black Coffee                      

Kakao                         

Lychee Cranberry            

Passionfruit Citrus        

Kiwie Apple            

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

1L



HOOKAH ON TERRACE

Hookah on Bowl  21 .0 0 Hookah on Grapefruit 2 5 .00

 At MOOD’S we serve highest quality and 
wide arrange of shisha, using only the best 

equipment. 
 Our Hookah Master’s taking into account 
your tastes and wishes will deliver best 

shisha experience in town. 
 All it’s left for you is to sit back and 

enjoy.
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